1
Photoelectric Sensor with Built-in Amplifier E3Z
Photoelectric Sensor with built-in amplifier is
applicable to a wide variety of lines and ensures a
longer sensing distance than any other model.
User-friendly Sensor takes all installation and
on-site conditions into consideration.
Eliminates the influence of installation and on-site

Meets a variety of international standards, thus
allowing use in any country.
Ordering Information
 List of Models
 Red light  Infrared light
Sensing method Appearance Connection method Sensing distance ModelSe s g e od ppea a ce Co ec o e od Se s g d s a ce
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam Pre-wired (see note 3)
15 m
E3Z-T61 E3Z-T81
Connector
15 m
E3Z-T66 E3Z-T86
Retroreflective
(with MSR function)
(see note 1) Pre-wired (see note 3) 4 m
(100 mm)
E3Z-R61 E3Z-R81
(with MSR function)
Connector
(100 mm)
(see note 2) E3Z-R66 E3Z-R86
Diffuse-reflective Pre-wired (see note 3)
5 to 100 mm
E3Z-D61 E3Z-D81
Connector
5 to 100 mm
(wide view) E3Z-D66 E3Z-D86
Pre-wired (see note 3)
1 m
E3Z-D62 E3Z-D82
Connector
1 m
E3Z-D67 E3Z-D87
Note: 1. The Reflector is sold separately. Select the Reflector model most suited to the application.
2. The sensing distance specified is possible when the E39-R1S used. Figure in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance
between the Sensor and Reflector.
3. Models provided with a 0.5-m cable are available. When ordering, specify the cable length by adding the code “0.5M” to the model
number (e.g., E3Z-T61 0.5M).
 Nomenclature
Through-beam Models
E3Z-T6� Receiver
Retroreflective Models